
____________________________________ 
1 Monday 12 October is Indigenous Peoples’/Columbus Day – a State and Federal holiday 

 
 

 
2026 Board Meeting Schedule 

 
Please note that the Berkeley County Farmland Protection Board reserves the right to 

change a meeting date, time, and/or location. 
Unless otherwise noticed, meetings are held in the Conference Room at the Economic 

Development Authority offices, 300 Foxcroft Avenue, Suite 201, Martinsburg, at 6:00 PM. 

 
Monday 12 January 
Monday 9 February 

Monday 9 March 
Monday 13 April 
Monday 11 May 
Monday 8 June 
Monday 13 July 

Monday 10 August 
Monday 14 September 
Tuesday 13 October1 

Monday 9 November 
Monday 14 December 

 
 


